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178
176
174
174
173
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173
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170
170
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167
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157
157
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147
140
139
139
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115
113
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Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 50/25m 2021

Schiitze

Schmid Oliver

Rytz Daniel
Chatelain Peter
Spycher Martin
Mdiller Beat
Hermann Michael
Hostettler Pascal
Mischler Jonas
Neuhaus Pierre-Alain
Aegeter Markus
Czichelski Odile
von Kanel Peter
Hirschi Hans
Wiithrich Gottlieb
Laubscher Marcel
Streit Eiko

Simonet Martin
Spycher Pascal
Muiller Dominic
Loup Simon

Ruchti Otto
Zurbuchen Hans-Peter
Meier Tobias
Jakubowski Jan
Riesselmann Julian
Kuhn Robin
Brauen Sven

Ruch Nathanant
Flihmann Adolf
Oppliger Heinz
Badr Gamil
Wenger André
Binggeli Marco
Muiller Roland

Lathi Daniel
Plattner Martin
Stoller Ulrich
Wiedmer Hanspeter
Wiedmer Michelle
Fuchs Thomas
Zingg Luca
Ramseier Joel
Gerber Ernst
Menzel Dario
Spycher Hansres
Freiburghaus Hanspeter
Zwahlen Hans
Hostettler Sandra

Jahrgang

1978
1962
1958
1960
1978
1979
1992
1968
1983
1970
1983
1964
1941
1945
1969
1995
1986
1990
1992
1994
1943
1953
1990
1995
1989
1998
1991
1996
1949
1957
1994
1947
1990
1965
1984
1948
1960
1963
1998
1968
2002
1994
1937
1998
1935
1950
1950
1993
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49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
D 49
49
49
49
49
75
49
75
49
Div
49
49
49
49

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

12/125m

49
Div
75
49
49
Div
49
Div
49
Div
49
49
49
D 49
49
49
Div
Div
49
49
49
49
D 49

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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Verein

Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschiitzen
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